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ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
BULGARIA

Division Il - Group B
Qualification

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV IIBQ

ICE HOCKEY

Rank Name
1 WONG Ying Chi Virginia
2 SWANEPOEL Shaylene
3 LEE Jenny Kai-Chin
4 KRASTEVA Vesela
5 ANTAL Beata

GOALKEEPERS

As of THU 10 DEC 2015

Including Game #6

No Team GKD GPI

1 HKG
1 RSA
25 HKG

20 BUL

20 ROU
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2
2
2
3
3

MIP
94:25
121:44
85:35
165:00
182:52

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)
MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

5245 36 3 33 91.67  1.91
66.98 47 5 42 89.36 246
4755 49 6 43 87.76  4.21
91.67 136 22 114 83.82 8.00
100.00 50 9 4 82.00 295
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name No Team GKD GPI MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
KOTZE Danielle 20 RSA 3 1 60:00 33.02 17 3 14 82.35 3.00 1 0 0
GEORGIEVA Paulina 25 BUL 3 1 15:00 8.33 2 2 0 0.00 8.00 1 0 0

LEGEND

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPI Games played indeed MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
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