



## **IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV IIBQ**



## **GOALKEEPERS**

As of THU 10 DEC 2015 Including Game #6

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No	Team G	<b>K</b> D	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	WONG Ying Chi Virginia	1	HKG	3	2	94:25	52.45	36	3	33	91.67	1.91	1	0	0
2	SWANEPOEL Shaylene	1	RSA	3	2	121:44	66.98	47	5	42	89.36	2.46	1	0	0
3	LEE Jenny Kai-Chin	25	HKG	3	2	85:35	47.55	49	6	43	87.76	4.21	0	0	0
4	KRASTEVA Vesela	20	BUL	3	3	165:00	91.67	136	22	114	83.82	8.00	6	3	0
5	ANTAL Beata	20	ROU	3	3	182:52	100.00	50	9	41	82.00	2.95	3	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
KOTZE Danielle	20	RSA	3	1	60:00	33.02	17	3	14	82.35	3.00	1	0	0
GEORGIEVA Paulina	25	BUL	3	1	15:00	8.33	2	2	0	0.00	8.00	1	0	0

LEGEND

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GPI MIP Minutes and seconds played Games played indeed MIP% MIP as percentage No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SOShutouts (no GA in a game)SOGShots on goal (G+SSG)SVSSavesSVSSVS as percentage of total SOG